ST PATRICK’S

CANTEEN MENU - PRICE LIST

ICEBLOCKS/FROZEN SNACKS
Zooper Doopers

Bevco Fruit Cup

Moosie

Ice Cream Cups

Calippo Mini
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CHILLED DRINKS

Just Juice (200ml)

0OZ Water (600ml) GF

Chilli J (250ml) Sparkling Fruit Juice Bottle
Nippys Milk (250ml) Chocolate/Strawberry GF

SNACKS
Red Rock Chips (28g) Sea Salt /Honey Soy
Jumpies (18g) Chicken

OVEN
Ingham’s Chicken Breast Goujons/Fingers
Ingham’s Chicken Breast Nuggets - Gluten Free

CONDIMENTS
BBQ or TOMATO Sauce
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BAKERY

Thompson’s Garlic Bread 5 (75g)
Thompson’s Lean Party Beef Pie (90g)
Thompson’s Lean Sausage Roll (120g)
Thompson’s Lean Beef Pie (180g)
Thompson’s Vegetable Pastie (150g)

Timber Town Gluten Free Sausage Roll (160g)

GOOD FOOD HERO MEALS (220g)
Bolognese Pasta Bake

Macaroni Cheese

Butter Chicken with Rice

50c
$1.00
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00

$1.50
$1.00
$2.50
$2.50

$1.50
$1.00

3 for $2.00
3 for $2.50

40c

$2.00
§2.20
$3.30
$4.00
$4.30
$4.30

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50



