## <u>ST PATRICK'S</u> CANTEEN MENU – PRICE LIST

ICEDLUCKS/FRUZEIN SINACKS	
Zooper Doopers	50c
Bevco Fruit Cup	\$1.00
Moosie	\$1.50
Ice Cream Cups	\$1.00
Calippo Mini	\$1.00
CHILLED DRINKS Just Juice (200ml) OZ Water (600ml) <i>GF</i> Chilli J (250ml) Sparkling Fruit Juice Bottle Nippys Milk (250ml) Chocolate/Strawberry <i>GF</i>	\$1.50 \$1.00 \$2.50 \$2.50
SNACKS	
Red Rock Chips (28g) Sea Salt /Honey Soy	\$1.50
Jumpies (18g) Chicken	\$1.00
OVEN Ingham's Chicken Breast Goujons/Fingers Ingham's Chicken Breast Nuggets - Gluten Free	3 for \$2.00 3 for \$2.50
CONDIMENTS BBQ or TOMATO Sauce	40c
BAKERY	
Thompson's Garlic Bread 5 (75g)	\$2.00
Thompson's Lean Party Beef Pie (90g)	\$2.20
Thompson's Lean Sausage Roll (120g)	\$3.30
Thompson's Lean Beef Pie (180g)	\$4.00
Thompson's Vegetable Pastie (150g)	\$4.30
Timber Town Gluten Free Sausage Roll (160g)	\$4.30
GOOD FOOD HERO MEALS (220g)	
Bolognese Pasta Bake	\$5.50
Macaroni Cheese	\$5.50 \$5.50
Butter Chicken with Rice	\$5.50
	\$3.5U